| ( 1l '
j—‘ )j D MODEL 19-201 CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
L \
SPRAYING DEVICES INC. \\:
| N|
N

L @A\\\\\\\Y }@]

{“/_z/g 77727274 I

7 ' /////./)/'
817

X e A

NE

o b

13
1) (17

4

3] @ 45 29
@ 13)(25




SUl

SPRAYING DEVICES, INC.

Ref. Part ‘

Number Number Description Qty
1 77-203 Gasket , 1
2 77-300 Idler Torsion Spring 1
3 77-301 5/8" Shaft, Left Thread 1

4 77-206 Seal, Mechanical, Buna 1
4 77-207 Seal, Mechanical, Viton 1
5 77-302 1-3/8"- 6 Spline Shaft 1
13 77-209 Volute, 1-1/4 X 1" 1
14 77-303 Idler Arm 1
15 77-304 Mounting Frame 1
16 77-305 Housing, Bearing 1
17 77-306 Impellar, Valox 1
18 77-307 Name Plate 1
19 77-308 Poly V- Belt, 10 Groove 1
20 77-309 Poly-V Pulley, 10 Groove 1
21 77-328 Pulley, 10 Groove 1
22 77-310 Ball Bearing, Sealed 2
23 77-216 Snap Ring, External 2
24 77-217 Spacer, Shaft 1
25 77-218 Snap Ring, Internal 2
26 77-311 Snap Ring, Internal 2
27 77-312 Snap Ring, External 1
28 77-313 Snap Ring, External 1
29 77-219 Ball Bearing, Sealed 2
30 77-314 Spacer, Bearing 1
31 77-315 Cap Screw 3/8" X 3/4" 4
32 77-329 - Set Screw, 3/8" NC 6
33 77-330 Jam Nut, 3/8" NC 6
34 77-316 Cap Screw, 3/8" x 1-3/4" 2
35 77-317 Flat Washer 2
36 77-318 Lock Washer, 3/8" 2
37 77-319 Nut, 3/8" 2
38 77-320 Spacer, 5/8" 1

Spraying Devices, Inc.

6-5-95




SPRAYING DEVICES, INC.

Ref. Part
Number Number Description Qty
39 77-321 Cap Screw, 5/8" x 2-1/8" 1
40 77-322 Retainer Ring 1
41 77-323 Key 1
42 77-331 Key 1
43 77-324 Chain 1
44 77-325 Plug, Pipe 1/8" 3
45 77-222 Slinger 1
46 77-326 Idler Bearing 1
47 77-327 Allen Head Set Screw 2
50 77-332 Allen Set Screw, 3/8" 2
2 6-5-95

Snraving Devices, Inc.



